Following the demerger there will be new contact details for the Media Relations and Investor Relations teams of PostNL and TNT Express
TNT Express Media Relations
Ernst Moeksis

Director Media Relations

Phone: +31 88 393 9323

Mobile: +31 651 189 384 
Email: ernst.moeksis@tnt.com
Cyrille Gibot
Senior Press Officer 

Phone: +31 88 393 9300
Mobile: +31 651 133 104

Email: cyrille.gibot@tnt.com
Daphne Andriesse

Senior Press Officer 

Phone: +31 88 393 9300
Mobile: +31 610 918 790 

Email: daphne.andriesse@tnt.com
TNT Express Investor Relations

Andrew Beh
Director Investor Relations

Phone: +31 88 393 9500
Mobile: +31 623 703 493 

Email: andrew.beh@tnt.com
Arnaud Favier
Manager Investor Relations

Phone: +31 88 393 9500
Mobile: +31 612 507 266

Email: arnaud.favier@tnt.com
PostNL Media Relations
Toby Ellson

Manager Media Relations & PR

Mobile: +31 6 200 100 49

Email: toby.ellson@postnl.nl
Hanne Kluck

Senior press officer

Tel: +31 888 6874 67

Mobile: +31 6 532 382 91

Email: hanne.kluck@postnl.nl
 

Marc Postma

Senior press officer

Mobile: +31 6 137 337 83

Email: marc.potma@postnl.nl
 

PostNL Investor Relations
Cees Visser
Director Investor Relations & Treasury

Phone: +31 88 868 8359 (as of Monday 30 May 2011)
Mobile: +31 612 507 266

Email: cees.visser@postnl.com
Inge Steenvoorden
Director Investor Relations & Treasury

Phone: +31 88 868 8357 (as of Monday 30 May 2011)
Mobile: +31 610 519 670
Email: inge.steenvoorden@postnl.com
